Tavlingsstatistik Ovansjo triathlon 2004-

Grenar: Simning 700 m, Cykel 15 km, L6pning 5 km

Ar  Segrare Herrar
2004 Peter Andersson, Storviks IF
2005 Mikael Persson
2006 Jonas Palmberg, OK Hammaren
2007 Erik Back, Vasteras SS Triathlon
2008 Erik Back, Vasteras SS Triathlon
2009 Erik Back, Vasteras SS Triathlon
2010 Mikael Andersson, Gavle TK
2011 Lars Klippmark, Myrbo multisport
2012 Joel Evertsson, Hofors
2013 Joel Evertsson, Hofors
2014 Joel Evertsson, Hofors
2015 Joel Evertsson, Hofors
2016 llpo Karhapaa, Gavle Triathlon
2017 llpo Karhapad, Gavle Triathlon
2018 llpo Karhapaa, Gavle Triathlon
2019 Magnus Mellberg, Sandvikens CK
2020 Installt p.g.a Coronapandemin
2021 Installt p.g.a Coronapandemin
2022 Axel Sjoberg, OK Hammaren
2023 Fredrik Nilzen. Accenture IF/SPIF
2024 Installt

Tid
1.11.00
1.00.54
1.07.44
1.02.30
1.01.26
56.40
1.04.12
1.06.12
58.34
1.00.20
1.00.41
57.40
1.01.36
1.05.46
1.03.23
1.08.52

1.14.06
1.11.14

Delt

Segrare Damer

12
19
18
24
19
31
25
31
32
40
47
37
32
26
38
38

21
21

Marie Troeng, Storviks IF
Anna Holmsten

Lisa Landstrom, Storvik

Kristina Larsson,

Stina Franzon, Hofors

Erika Lindstrom, Hogbo GIF

Anneli Andersson, Ockelbo SK

Gunilla Cedergren Vasteras

Stina Franzon, Kvarnsvedens Triathlon
Emma Johansson, OK Hammaren

Elin Nimark, Helsingborg

Ella Georgsson, Hogbo GIF

Louise Lindstrom, Hogbo GIF

Ella Georgsson, Hogbo GIF

Petra H Jensen, Team Pure Sience (NOR)

Elsa Wallin, Hogbo GIF
Maja Tesch, Backas i Trosken

Tid
1,14.33
1.07.06

1.20.58
1.44.50
1.10.14
1.18.42
1.15.50
1.08.57
1.15.14
1.22.55
1.09.59
1.19.15
1.17.41
1.14.11
1.15.14

1.21.39
1.18.20

Delt DeltTot Arrangor
1 28 GHIF
4 35 GHIF
0 30 GHIF
5 50 GHIF
1 40 GHIF
5 54  STIF/KSK
7 60 STIF/KSK
10 62 STIF/KSK
10 74 STIF/KSK
14 124  STIF/KSK
14 89 STIF/KSK
14 72 STIF/KSK
14 69 STIF/KSK
8 65 STIF/KSK
11 71  STIF/KSK
10 79  STIF/KSK
7 46  STIF/KSK
9 64  STIF/KSK



